
TOAST, MARMALADE & BUTTER (V, GF*) £2.50

GRANOLA POT (V)
Greek yoghurt, summer-fruit compote, 
granola topping

£4.50 FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (VO, GF)
melons, fresh fruits & citrus sorbet

£5.95

PANCAKES (V, GF*)
berry compote & greek yoghurt

£4.75
CROISSANT (V)
butter & jam

£2.50

ROYAL BOAR BREAKFAST (GF*)
traditional breakfast sausage, 2 bacon, black
pudding, 2 eggs (choose from poached, fried or
scrambled), hash brown, grilled tomato,
mushroom, baked beans, toast

£9.00 VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (VO, GF*)
vegetarian sausages, hash brown, tomatoes,
mushrooms, baked beans, 2 eggs (choose from
poached, fried or scrambled), toast

£8.75

VANILLA FRENCH TOAST 
berry compote, maple syrup

£8.50

POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS (V, GF*)
on toast
Add bacon £1.50
Add smoked salmon £3.00

£5.00

BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH (GF*)
served on brown or white

£5.00

THE BREAKFAST BAP (GF*)
bacon, sausages and a fried egg served in a
soft white bap 

£6.50

S E R V E D  M O N D A Y - S A T U R D A Y  8 A M - 1 1 : 3 0 A M  

S U N D A Y  8 A M - 1 1 A M

Fruit Juice

English Breakfast Tea

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee

Cappuccino

£2.50

£2.40

£2.45

£3.00

Latte

Single Serve Prosecco

Prosecco

Glass of Champagne

£2.90

£7.95

£23.95

£9.50


