BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED MONDAY-SATURDAY 8AM-11:30AM SUNDAY 8AM-11AM

- STARTERS & LIGHT MAINS -

GRANOLA POT (V)	£4.50	FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (VO, GF)	£5.95
Greek yoghurt, summer-fruit compote,		melons, fresh fruits & citrus sorbet	
granola topping PANCAKES (V, GF*) berry compote & greek yoghurt	£4.75	CROISSANT (V)	£2.50
		butter & jam	
		TOAST, MARMALADE & BUTTER (V, GF*)	£2.50

MAINS

ROYAL BOAR BREAKFAST (GF*)	£9.00	VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (VO, GF*)	£8.75
traditional breakfast sausage, 2 bacon, black pudding, 2 eggs (choose from poached, fried or scrambled), hash brown, grilled tomato, mushroom, baked beans, toast		vegetarian sausages, hash brown, tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans, 2 eggs (choose from poached, fried or scrambled), toast	
		VANILLA FRENCH TOAST	£8.50
BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH (GF*)	£5.00	berry compote, maple syrup	
served on brown or white			
THE BREAKFAST BAP (GF*)	£6.50	POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS (V, GF*)	£5.00
	20.50	on toast	
bacon, sausages and a fried egg served in a soft white bap		Add bacon £1.50 Add smoked salmon £3.00	

DRINKS —

Fruit Juice	£2.50	Latte	£2.90
English Breakfast Tea	£2.40	Single Serve Prosecco	£7.95
Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee	£2.45	Prosecco	£23.95
Cappuccino	£3.00	Glass of Champagne	£9.50